HP 560

Professional Monitoring Headphone

HP 560 is built-in 50mm large aperture driver, which can bring you better listening enjoyment. Exceptional clarity throughout an extended
frequency range, with deeper, accurater bass response. Soft and comfortable closeback ear pad reduce background noise to a certain
extent, city traffic or a busy office, makes you focus on what you want to hear. It is durability and comfort.

Technical data

Product size

Product weight
Transducer type
Driver unit

Frequency

Sensitivity

Impedance

Maximum Input Power
Cable length

Connector

Packing data
Unit packing size
Unit packing weight
Qty/ctn

G.W/ctn

Shipping carton size

160x190x48mm
308g

Dynamic

50mm
10-35,000Hz
99dB +/- 3 dB
320hms
1800mW

3m

3.5mm + 6.3mm

185x95x220mm
4509

12pcs

7.14kgs

44.5x36x46¢cm

Loading(20"/40"GP/40"HQ)| 4800pcs/ 9940pcs/11320pcs
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